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Teams

1 Dartmouth 861 -3 298 +10 274 -14 289 +1

2 Columbia [A] 870 +6 296 +8 282 -6 292 +4

3 Notre Dame 871 +7 288 E 288 E 295 +7

4 Penn 873 +9 293 +5 288 E 292 +4

T5 Lipscomb 889 +25 291 +3 294 +6 304 +16

T5 Emory 889 +25 292 +4 290 +2 307 +19

7 Seton Hall 901 +37 292 +4 304 +16 305 +17

8 UAlbany 907 +43 303 +15 299 +11 305 +17

9 St. John's 915 +51 302 +14 304 +16 309 +21

10 Columbia [B] 924 +60 308 +20 305 +17 311 +23

11 Quinnipiac 932 +68 304 +16 318 +30 310 +22

12 Duquesne 934 +70 303 +15 320 +32 311 +23

13 Sacred Heart 949 +85 308 +20 320 +32 321 +33

14 Holy Cross (MA) 978 +114 328 +40 322 +34 328 +40

Top 20 Players

T1 Marta Aguilar Seton Hall [A] 210 -6 68 -4 69 -3 73 +1

T1 Olivia Cong Dartmouth [A] 210 -6 75 +3 66 -6 69 -3

T1 Zimo Li Emory [A] 210 -6 71 -1 69 -3 70 -2

4 Alexsandra Lapple Notre Dame [A] 211 -5 68 -4 68 -4 75 +3

5 Kristina Xu Columbia [A] 213 -3 73 +1 67 -5 73 +1

T6 Mi Li Penn [A] 214 -2 72 E 71 -1 71 -1

T6 Sasha Petrochko Duquesne [A] 214 -2 70 -2 73 +1 71 -1

8 Casey Yu Lipscomb 216 E 71 -1 71 -1 74 +2

T9 Yu Zeng Columbia [A] 217 +1 74 +2 71 -1 72 E

T9 Sophie Thai Dartmouth [A] 217 +1 77 +5 65 -7 75 +3

11 Julie Shin Penn [A] 218 +2 72 E 72 E 74 +2

T12 Savannah Howell Lipscomb 219 +3 72 E 73 +1 74 +2

T12 Maddy Bante Notre Dame [A] 219 +3 72 E 73 +1 74 +2

T12 Jordan Levitt Notre Dame [A] 219 +3 73 +1 73 +1 73 +1

T12 Sophia LI Dartmouth [A] 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E

T16 Maggie Ni Penn [A] 220 +4 74 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T16 Claire Wan Dartmouth [A] 220 +4 71 -1 76 +4 73 +1

T18 Lauren Pham Dartmouth [IND] 221 +5 75 +3 73 +1 73 +1

T18 Madison Kuratani UAlbany 221 +5 73 +1 73 +1 75 +3

T20 Adrienne Ahn-Upton Penn [A] 223 +7 75 +3 72 E 76 +4

T20 Taryn Cagle Notre Dame [IND] 223 +7 71 -1 78 +6 74 +2

T20 Bridget Wilkie Notre Dame [A] 223 +7 76 +4 74 +2 73 +1

T20 Amanda Zheng Emory [A] 223 +7 73 +1 71 -1 79 +7

T20 Renee Rane Seton Hall [A] 223 +7 70 -2 78 +6 75 +3
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1 Dartmouth 861 298 274 289

T1 Olivia Cong 210 -6 75 +3 66 -6 69 -3

T9 Sophie Thai 217 +1 77 +5 65 -7 75 +3

T12 Sophia LI 219 +3 76 +4 71 -1 72 E

T16 Claire Wan 220 +4 71 -1 76 +4 73 +1

T27 Hope Hall 226 +10 76 +4 72 E 78 +6

2 Columbia [A] 870 296 282 292

5 Kristina Xu 213 -3 73 +1 67 -5 73 +1

T9 Yu Zeng 217 +1 74 +2 71 -1 72 E

25 Christine Chang 224 +8 77 +5 75 +3 72 E

T27 Sarah Shao 226 +10 72 E 71 -1 83 +11

T27 Bridget Chantharath 226 +10 78 +6 73 +1 75 +3

3 Notre Dame 871 288 288 295

4 Alexsandra Lapple 211 -5 68 -4 68 -4 75 +3

T12 Maddy Bante 219 +3 72 E 73 +1 74 +2

T12 Jordan Levitt 219 +3 73 +1 73 +1 73 +1

T20 Bridget Wilkie 223 +7 76 +4 74 +2 73 +1

T27 Sawyer Brockstedt 226 +10 75 +3 75 +3 76 +4

4 Penn 873 293 288 292

T6 Mi Li 214 -2 72 E 71 -1 71 -1

11 Julie Shin 218 +2 72 E 72 E 74 +2

T16 Maggie Ni 220 +4 74 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T20 Adrienne Ahn-Upton 223 +7 75 +3 72 E 76 +4

T27 Claire Lu 226 +10 76 +4 73 +1 77 +5

T5 Lipscomb 889 291 294 304

8 Casey Yu 216 E 71 -1 71 -1 74 +2

T12 Savannah Howell 219 +3 72 E 73 +1 74 +2

T27 Katya Tibbetts 226 +10 74 +2 76 +4 76 +4

40 Ava Bankston 229 +13 74 +2 75 +3 80 +8

T44 Christina Surcey 231 +15 75 +3 75 +3 81 +9

T5 Emory 889 292 290 307

T1 Zimo Li 210 -6 71 -1 69 -3 70 -2

T20 Amanda Zheng 223 +7 73 +1 71 -1 79 +7

T35 Carys Code 228 +12 77 +5 72 E 79 +7

T46 Esther Jung 232 +16 74 +2 79 +7 79 +7

60 Covi Yan 240 +24 74 +2 78 +6 88 +16

7 Seton Hall 901 292 304 305

T1 Marta Aguilar 210 -6 68 -4 69 -3 73 +1

T20 Renee Rane 223 +7 70 -2 78 +6 75 +3

T35 Isabella Stewart 228 +12 73 +1 79 +7 76 +4

T61 Anne Sofie Ekman 241 +25 81 +9 78 +6 82 +10

T67 Kasumi Tran 246 +30 83 +11 82 +10 81 +9

8 UAlbany 907 303 299 305

18 Madison Kuratani 221 +5 73 +1 73 +1 75 +3

26 Mia Cepeda 225 +9 73 +1 72 E 80 +8

T42 Thantita Aungsuseewong 230 +14 79 +7 76 +4 75 +3

T52 Callie Taylor 236 +20 78 +6 81 +9 77 +5

T55 Lucia Esteban 237 +21 81 +9 78 +6 78 +6

9 St. John's 915 302 304 309

T35 Kelly Wu 228 +12 77 +5 77 +5 74 +2

T35 Laura Mizlerova 228 +12 75 +3 74 +2 79 +7

T42 Lily Huynh 230 +14 76 +4 75 +3 79 +7

T49 Cathilyn Lee 234 +18 75 +3 82 +10 77 +5
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T52 Pihla Pennanen 236 +20 76 +4 78 +6 82 +10

10 Columbia [B] 924 308 305 311

T27 Emily Luo 226 +10 79 +7 74 +2 73 +1

T46 Camille Thai 232 +16 77 +5 77 +5 78 +6

T49 Yoko Tai 234 +18 72 E 77 +5 85 +13

T55 Emma Shen 237 +21 80 +8 78 +6 79 +7

63 Lauren Lee 243 +27 85 +13 77 +5 81 +9

11 Quinnipiac 932 304 318 310

34 Marisa Flores 227 +11 75 +3 76 +4 76 +4

T35 Samantha Galantini 228 +12 76 +4 75 +3 77 +5

T49 Sophia Fujita 234 +18 75 +3 81 +9 78 +6

T71 Natalie Spiska 247 +31 78 +6 90 +18 79 +7

T73 Tekla Fine-Lease 249 +33 84 +12 86 +14 79 +7

12 Duquesne 934 303 320 311

T6 Sasha Petrochko 214 -2 70 -2 73 +1 71 -1

T44 Abby Slankster 231 +15 76 +4 81 +9 74 +2

T67 Lindsey Powanda 246 +30 77 +5 84 +12 85 +13

T67 Lilly Powell 246 +30 80 +8 85 +13 81 +9

75 Katie Fodale 250 +34 83 +11 82 +10 85 +13

13 Sacred Heart 949 308 320 321

T52 Maite Cantu 236 +20 71 -1 82 +10 83 +11

T55 Jessie Burch 237 +21 80 +8 79 +7 78 +6

59 Maegan Pungsuwan 239 +23 81 +9 76 +4 82 +10

T61 Nahia Paulerena 241 +25 80 +8 83 +11 78 +6

T65 Garance Gueubel 245 +29 77 +5 83 +11 85 +13

14 Holy Cross (MA) 978 328 322 328

64 Sophia Cellura 244 +28 80 +8 84 +12 80 +8

T65 Tess Breslin 245 +29 83 +11 79 +7 83 +11

T67 Sophia Quinones 246 +30 81 +9 82 +10 83 +11

T71 Julianna Megan 247 +31 86 +14 79 +7 82 +10

T73 Caleigh Noonan 249 +33 84 +12 82 +10 83 +11
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Individuals

18 Lauren Pham Dartmouth [IND] 221 +5 75 +3 73 +1 73 +1

20 Taryn Cagle Notre Dame [IND] 223 +7 71 -1 78 +6 74 +2

40 Bridget O'Keefe Penn [IND] 229 +13 78 +6 78 +6 73 +1

46 Kirsten Lee St. John's [IND] 232 +16 77 +5 76 +4 79 +7

58 Derica Chiu Emory [IND] 238 +22 75 +3 83 +11 80 +8

76 Katie Caryl Duquesne [IND] 263 +47 85 +13 90 +18 88 +16

77 Neve Thanner Holy Cross (MA) [IND] 270 +54 84 +12 96 +24 90 +18

78 Lara Todorovic Seton Hall [IND] 170 N/A 80 +8 0 N/A 90 +18
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